08-5
0
8
www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
U
P B
oards
UP 710S Developer Board with Intel® Processor N-series Processor

Block Diagram
Dimension Unit: mm
Ordering Information Optional Accessories
UP-BRKIT-A10-0001 (Optional):
Part Number CPU Core TDP Memory Storage
UP-ASL02N100-A10-0432-A11 Intel® Processor N100 4 6W 4GB 32GB
UP-ASL02N100-A10-0864-A11 Intel® Processor N100 4 6W 8GB 64GB
UP-ASL02N97-A10-0864-A11 Intel® Processor N97 4 12W 8GB 64GB
UP-ASL02X25E-A10-0864-A11 Intel Atom® x7425E 4 12W 8GB 64GB
Part Number Description
1701100180 COM Cable
170010015G UART to USB cable
1702030200 Power cable (Phoenix type to lockable DC5.5*2.5 Jack).20cm
UP-ASL02-COOLER-A01 Active cooler Kit